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Sl .No Name of the 
Activities 

Location Date Duration No of Participants 

1 Independenceday Sindhi College 15th Aug 2020 1Day Nil

2. Youth Day Celebration Kempapura 10th Dec 2020 1 Day 30

3. Swachh Bharath Abhiyan Kempapura 15th Dec 2020 1Day 50

4. Republic Day Sindhi College 26 Jan 2021 1Day 50

5. CATC Camp St.Claret College 11th to 13th Jan 2021 3Days 17

6. CATC Camp St.Claret College 14th to 18th Jan 2021 5Days 9

     NCC ACTIVITIES AND CAMP  2020-21

7. YOGA DAY Online 21 June 2021 1Days 50



                                          National Cadet Corp, 8 KAR BN 75/A COY
 

Independence Day 2020-21
15-08-2020

In the uncertain times of COVID 19, Sindhi college celebrated 74th Independence Day 
with great patriotism and devotion.  The college had a small event which was 
presided over the Principal Dr.B S Srikanta, Vice Principal Prof. Asha, Lt.Shankara B 
P and Physical Education Instructor Mrs. Prameela B R. There was no presence of 
students or teachers due nation-wide lockdown and in strict adherence of COVID-19 
guidelines as issued by the government. The flag was hoisted by the Principal which 
was followed by the national anthem.  



 Independence Day 2020-21 
Date :15-08-2020



Youth day Celebrations 2020-21

10/12/2020
 

India is the second most populated country in the world with nearly a fifth of the world’s 
population.  India has more than 50% of its population below the age of 25 and more than 65% 
below the age of 35.

The NCC cadets of Sindhi college celebrated youth day with great enthusiasm. A rally were 
conducted to spread awareness on Fundamental duties and Women and girl child protection. The 
cadets went around the surroundings of Sindhi college keeping in mind the COVID 19 guide lines 
and maintaining social distancing. Over 30 cadets took part in the rally under the guidance of 
principal DR B S Srikanta, Vice Principal Prof. Asha, Lt. Shankar B P and Physical Education 
Director Mrs.Pramila and successfully completed it. 

            8 KAR BN 75/A COY,   National Cadet 
Corps  



  Rally on fundamental rights and duties 2020-21, Date:10th Dec 2020
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                               Swachh Bharath Abhiyan 2020-21
             Date: 15 December 2020 

          Swacch Bharath Abhiyan was launched to spread nation-wide awareness on cleanliness campaign 
on the occasion of Mahatma Gandhi's birth anniversary.  India gained freedom under the leadership of 
Gandhi, but his dream of clean India is still unfulfilled. 

      50 NCC cadets of Sindhi College, 8KAR BN, took a cleanliness drive in and around the college 
premise.  The drive was inaugurated by Principal Dr.B S Srikanta, vice principal Prof.Asha N and 
Lt.Shankara B P and physical Education Director Ms.Prameela B R The cadets went to the surroundings of 
the college to clean the places and educated the masses about the importance of cleanliness. In the 
process of cleaning the area around the college the local citizens also gave their contribution by helping 
the cadets clean the surroundings. The cadets kept in mind the strict COVID 19 SOPs by the Government 
of India. The drive created awareness amongst the cadets also who promised to keep the environment 
clean for a better India. 



Swachh Bharath Abhiyan  2020-21
  15th Dec 2020



National Cadet Corp, 8 KAR BN 75/A COY
Republic Day celebration 2020-21

26th January 2021
Sindhi College celebrated 72nd Republic Day with patriotism. The celebration began with the inaugural song sung by 
Bhargav HC of 1st year BA and hoisting of the national flag by the Chief Guest Prakash R Narang, Chairman, Sindhi 
College. Principal Dr. B S Srikanta, vice principal Prof   Asha N, Lt.Shankara B P, NSS Officer Mr. Vaidyesh  M A and 
Physical Education Director Ms. Prameela B R were also present. The flag hoisting was followed by march past of NSS 
contingent led by Mr. Sanjay kumar of 3rd year BBA and NCC contingent led by Sgt. Srusti 1st year BBA and the guard of 
honour led by Cdt.Rupan Yadav of 3rd year B. Com. The marching contingent displayed excellent amount of synchronisation 
which caught the beat of our hearts. The Chief Guest and Principal in their speeches highlighted the importance of 
constitution and its unique features such as sovereignty, socialism, secularism, democracy and republic enshrined in the 
preamble. 

This was followed by colourful cultural events of dance, skit and group song which was performed by the NSS volunteers 
and NCC cadets where they gave us a glimpse of unity in diversity that penetrates into the roots of our country. It was also a 
day of honour for NSS and NCC cadets as their achievements were being recognised. The volunteers and cadets were given 
their camp certificates and medals for various achievements through the course of their camp. The programme gave out a 
message to build a great nation with collective individual efforts. The programme concluded with the vote of thanks 
presented by Kushal G of 3rd year BBA. Total of 50 NCC Cadets took part in the Republic Day celebration.



           Republic day celebration 2020-21,Date:26 Jan 2021 



SINDHI COLLEGE
                 National Cadet Corp, 8 KAR BN 75/A COY

                       8 KAR BN CATC CAMP from 11th - 13th JAN 2021,    Report-2020-21
8 KAR BN, NCC successfully completed the first CATC (Combined Annual Training Camp) of the year 2020-21 from 
11th to 13th JAN where cadets from 17 colleges took part. A total of 18 cadets attended the camp from Sindhi College 
(SW: 07, SD: 11). The cadets underwent skillful and informative training which enhanced the academics of our NCC 
overall. This camp was precisely carried out which included the training of skills like map reading, weapon training, 
kholna jodna, FC & BC and other specialized subjects.   Breakfast, tea, lunch and snacks were provided to all the cadets 
at proper intervals to ensure the best out of the cadets.On the first day all the cadets reported at 0800 hrs. The 
opening address was given by Subedar Major Prem Bir Singh. The day was filled with a variety of activities.  The cadets 
were engaged in drill training, weapon training and map reading.On the second day all the Cadets reported at 0800hrs. 
The cadets started of the day with weapon training with 7.62mm SLR which was followed by classes on Field Craft & 
Battle Craft. Theory classes on the topic NIC (National Integration Camp) was taught to the cadets. On the third day all 
the Cadets had to report by 0800hrs.The day started off with weapon training and theory classes were taken.  Map 
reading and details about the compass were taught to the cadets .On the final day various competitions took place 
such as Kholna jodna( weapon training) , Riffle drill , Map setting , Degree reading and Tug of war.The arrival of 
Commanding Officer Col. Vishal Gautam was indeed a great motivation for all the cadets.  The CO was excited to meet 
all the Cadets as it was his first experience as a commanding officer in the NCC directorate.The medals were 
distributed t all the winners participated in each and every competition .Total of 17 Medals were won by the cadets 
of Sindhi College.



                     
National Cadet Corp, 8 KAR BN 75/A COY

 8 KAR BN CATC CAMP from 14th - 18th JAN 2021 
        

8 KAR BN conducted its second CATC camp for the 3rd years from 14th-18th January 2021 at St. Claret College, 
Bengaluru. The camp witnessed a participation of 8 colleges and 106 cadets. A total of 9 Cadets (SW: 4, SD: 5) took 
part in the camp from Sindhi College. 

 The opening address was presented by the commanding officer of 8 KAR BN, Col. Vishal Gautam in the presence of 
Subedar Major Prem Bir Singh, PI staffs, ANOs and cadets. The cadets were given insights about different aspects of 
NCC through the span of 5 days. They were taught Map reading, Weapon training, Judging distance, Field craft & Battle 
craft.  Cadets also honed their skills in Rifle drill. The initial 3 days of the camp was also filled with theory classes 
where cadets were taught about Personality development, communication, national integration etc. On the fourth day 
of the camp different competitions for the SD's and SW's were conducted. The competitions included tug of war, throw 
ball, cricket and weapon training. The sports competition was conducted college wise. On the final day of the camp the 
cadets were tested on all the aspects learnt throughout the camp. Tests were conducted on Map reading, weapon 
(kholna-Jodna) and drill. The cadets of Sindhi College won a total number of 11 medals in various competitions. The 
closing address was presented by Commanding officer Col.Vishal Gautam which was followed an enthusiastic cultural 
programme by the cadets. Through the unprecedented times of COVID -19, 8 KAR BN successfully completed the CATC 
making the cadets eligible to write their C- Certificate examination and better citizens for a better India. 



CATC  Camp for 2nd and 3rd year cadets 2020-21
3rd Year camp 14th to 18th Jan 2021
2rd Year camp-11th to 13th Jan 2021



National Cadet Corp, 8 KAR BN 75/A COY
 Inter National Yoga Day 2019-20

21-06-2020
The art of practising Yoga helps in controlling an individual’s mind, body and soul.  
It brings together physical and mental disciplines to achieve a peaceful body and 
mind. It helps to manage stress and anxiety and keeps one relaxed. 
Sindhi college realizes the importance of yoga and actively promotes the 
participation of students in yoga. The college NCC cadets celebrated yoga day 
online with great pompous in the uncertain times of COVID-19. Over 40 NCC 
cadets came together on a zoom call and preformed different yoga Asana’s. This 
included Surya Namaskar, Chakarasan, Bhujangasan etc. The cadets also shared 
the benefits of different asanas and meditation. The NCC cadets also took a pledge 
to actively do yoga every day at home and spread awareness among the family and 
friends about the benefit of yoga in daily life. 



Inter-National Yoga Day 2020-21
Date : 21-06-2021 

Inter-National Yoga Day 2020-21
Date : 21-06-2021



NCC New Enrolment 2020-21

12/12/2020
Every year students are selected from Sindhi College to the NCC as a part of extracurricular activity to learn unity, 
discipline and respect for our motherland.

Sindhi college, NCC Unit, 8KAR BN conducted the selection for the new enrolment of cadets for the academic year. 
Every year the college is given 25 vacancies by the battalion. 65 students came for selection which was 
conducted by Lt.Shankara under the able guidance of the PI staff from 8KAR BN. The students were present from 
Sindhi Degree College and Sindhi PU college .The students went through a rigorous and a thorough screening test 
in order to select the most efficient cadets. The boys were made to run 1500mtrs and the girls 800mtrs and the 
timing were noted. Further, each student had to do push-ups and crunches while the girls were made to do push-
ups and sit-ups.  Every student present there preformed all of these physical activities to the best of their ability. 
The students were also addressed of the importance and benefits of NCC.

This was concluded by the cadets of Sindhi college singing the NCC Song followed by national anthem.
 

National Cadet Corp, 8 KAR BN 75/A COY



                                                 

         NCC New Enrollment Selection 2020-21      
12/12/2020



Sl No Name Unit Venue   Date Position

1. Sujay Kumar V 8KAR Bn NCC NCC GP HQ 
‘B’Cunningham road 
Bengaluru-52

1ST Feb 2021 Best Cadets Award

                                 NCC ACHIEVEMENT   2020-21
                8 KAR BN 75/A COY,   National Cadet 
Corps  



SINDHI COLLEGE
DIGITAL FORUM 2021,UPLOADED ON INDIANCC.MYGOV.IN

SL.NO NAME REGIMENTAL NUMBER DATE NAME OF THE ARTICLE
1 CDT Kishore K M KAR/SDA/20/205890 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
2 CDT Krithik kumar P KAR/SDA/20/205929 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
3 CDT Balaji P KAR/SDA/20/205899 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
4 CDT Ajay mathur KAR/SDA/20/205888 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
5 CDT Varun Pawar KAR/SDA/20/205904 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
6 CDT M N Mujahid Pasha KAR/SDA/20/205903 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
7 CDT Ajay G KAR/SDA/20/205921 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
8 CDT Surya KAR/SDA/19/205923 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
9 CDT Kishan KAR/SDA/19/205920 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
10 LCPL Shreyank S KAR/SDA/19/205909 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
11 LCPL Vishal Poonia KAR/SDA/19/205907 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
12 CDT Rahul Dubey KAR/SDA/19/205924 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
13 LCPL Adthiya Shrama KAR/SDA/19/205926 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
14 LCPL Abhishek Boipai KAR/SDA/19/205922 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
15 CDT Shiva kumar KAR/SDA/19/205927 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
16 CDT Mohammed Ghouse KAR/SDA/19/205918 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
17 CDT Kavya G KAR/SWA/20/205940 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
18 CDT Josea S  joseph KAR/SWA/20/205937 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
19 CDT Shradha Inamdar KAR/SWA/20/205931 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
20 CDT Konduru Poojitha KAR/SWA/20/205938 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
21  CDT Priyanka M Rajdev KAR/SWA/20/205935 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
22 CDT Gayathri KAR/SWA/20/205933 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
23 CDT Rakshitha KAR/SWA/20/205930 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
24 CDT Jaldhisha P KAR/SWA/20/205932 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
25 CDT Pravalika S KAR/SWA/20/205939 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
26 CDT Meghana P KAR/SWA/20/205925 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
27 CDT Manoja Yadavilli KAR/SWA/19/205936 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
28 CQSM Varsha Singh KAR/SWA/19/205905 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
29 LCPL Shivani Raju KAR/SWA/19/205906 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
30 CPL Kavya Lakshmi KAR/SWA/19/205914 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
31 CPL Uma Maheshwari KAR/SWA/19/205912 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
32 LCPL Sneha K C KAR/SWA/19/205915 30-05-2021 NCC Experience
33 LCPL Nirmala Spoorthi U KAR/SWA/20/205911 30-05-2021 NCC Experience



SINDHI COLLEGE
                                         DIGITAL FORUM 2021,UPLOADED ON INDIANNCC.MYGOV.IN

SL.NO NAME REGIMENTAL NUMBER DATE NAME OF THE ARTICLE
         
1 CDT Krithik kumar P KAR/SDA/20/205929 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
2 CDT Balaji P KAR/SDA/20/205899 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
3 CDT Ajay mathur KAR/SDA/20/205888 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
4 CDT Varun Pawar KAR/SDA/20/205904 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
5 CDT Ajay G KAR/SDA/20/205921 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
6 CDT Viketh Venkatesh KAR/SDA/19/205898 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
7 CDT Kishan KAR/SDA/19/205920 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
8 LCPL Shreyank KAR/SDA/19/205909 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
9 LCPL Vishal Poonia KAR/SDA/19/205907 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
10 CDT Rahul Dubey KAR/SDA/19/205924 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
11 LCPL Adthiya KAR/SDA/19/205926 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
12 LCPL Abhishek Boipai KAR/SDA/19/205922 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
13 CDT Mohammed Ghouse KAR/SDA/19/205918 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
14 CDT Surya KAR/SWA/20/205923 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
15 CDT Josea joseph KAR/SWA/20/205937 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
16 CDT Shradha Inamdar KAR/SWA/20/205931 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
17 CDT Konduru Poojitha KAR/SWA/20/205938 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
18  CDT Priyanka M Rajdev KAR/SWA/20/205935 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
19 CDT Gayathri KAR/SWA/20/205933 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
20 CDT Kavya G KAR/SWA/20/205940 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
21 CDT Pravalika S KAR/SWA/20/205939 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
22 CDT Meghana P KAR/SWA/20/205925 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
23 CDT Manoja Yadavilli KAR/SWA/20/205936 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
24 CDT Saniya Khan KAR/SWA/20/205934 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
25 LCPL Shivani Raju KAR/SWA/19/205906 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
26 CDT Tamareselvi KAR/SWA/19/205928 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
27 CPL Uma Maheshwari KAR/SWA/19/205912 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
28 LCPL Sneha K C KAR/SWA/19/205915 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
29 LCPL Nirmala Spoorthi U KAR/SWA/19/205911 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic
30 CQSM Varsha Singh KAR/SWA/19/205905 11-06-2021 Contributions of NCC Cadets towards the pandemic



SINDHI COLLEGE
                                         DIGITAL FORUM2021, UPLOADED ON INDIANCC.MYGOV.IN

SL.NO NAME REGIMENTAL NUMBER DATE NAME OF THE ARTICLE
1 CDT Vasanth Kumar KAR/SDA/20/205891 14-06-2021 My motivation to join NCC
2 CDT Krithik kumar P KAR/SDA/20/205929 14-06-2021 How NCC Changed my life
3 CDT Balaji P KAR/SDA/20/205899 14-06-2021 How NCC Changed my life
4 CDT Ajay mathur KAR/SDA/20/205888 14-06-2021 why I recommended NCC to you
5 CDT Varun Pawar KAR/SDA/20/205904 14-06-2021 My motivation to join NCC
6 CDT Pasha KAR/SDA/20/205903 14-06-2021 How NCC Changed my life
7 CDT Ajay G KAR/SDA/20/205921 14-06-2021 First day in NCC
8 CDT Viketh Venkatesh KAR/SDA/19/205898 14-06-2021 why I recommended NCC to you
9 CDT Kishan KAR/SDA/19/205920 14-06-2021 How NCC Changed my life
10 LCPL Shreyank KAR/SDA/19/205909 14-06-2021 First day in NCC
11 LCPL Vishal Poonia KAR/SDA/19/205907 14-06-2021 Experience with seniors
12 CDT Rahul Dubey KAR/SDA/19/205924 14-06-2021 How NCC changed my life
13 LCPL Adthiya KAR/SDA/19/205926 14-06-2021 First day in NCC
14 LCPL Abhishek Boipai KAR/SDA/19/205922 14-06-2021 How NCC Changed my life
15 CDT Dhanush Balaji KAR/SDA/19/205917 14-06-2021 My motivation to join NCC
16 CDT Mohammed Ghouse KAR/SDA/19/205918 14-06-2021 First day in NCC
17 CDT Surya KAR/SWA/20/205923 14-06-2021 How NCC Changed my life
18 CDT Josea joseph KAR/SWA/20/205937 14-06-2021 How NCC Changed my life
19 CDT Shradha Inamdar KAR/SWA/20/205931 14-06-2021 My Motivation To Join NCC,My first Day of NCC
20 CDT Konduru Poojitha KAR/SWA/20/205938 14-06-2021 How NCC Changed my life
21  CDT Priyanka M Rajdev KAR/SWA/20/205935 14-06-2021 My first day of NCC, Experience with seniors
22 CDT Gayathri KAR/SWA/20/205933 14-06-2021 My motivation to join NCC
23 CDT Rakshitha KAR/SWA/20/205930 14-06-2021 My motivation to join NCC
24 CDT Kavya G KAR/SWA/20/205940 14-06-2021 My motivation to join NCC
25 CDT Pravalika S KAR/SWA/20/205939 14-06-2021 How NCC Changed my life
26 CDT Meghana P KAR/SWA/20/205925 14-06-2021 How NCC Changed my life

27 CDT Manoja Yadavilli KAR/SWA/20/205936 14-06-2021 My motivation to join NCC,How NCC changed my life
28 CQSM Varsha Singh KAR/SWA/19/205905 14-06-2021 Experience with seniors
29 LCPL Shivani Raju KAR/SWA/19/205906 14-06-2021 Experience with seniors
30 CDT Jaldhisha KAR/SWA/19/205932 14-06-2021 How NCC Changed my life,Experience with seniors
31 CPL Uma Maheshwari KAR/SWA/19/205912 14-06-2021 why I recommended NCC to you
32 LCPL Sneha K C KAR/SWA/19/205915 14-06-2021 My Experience with seniors
33 LCPL Nirmala Spoorthi U KAR/SWA/19/205911 14-06-2021 How NCC changed my life



SINDHI COLLEGE
                                                                                                                    

DIGITAL FORUM 2021
                   UPLOADED ON 

INDIANCC.MYGOV.IN

SL.NO NAME REGIMENTAL NUMBER DATE NAME OF THE ARTICLE
     
1 CDT Krithik kumar P KAR/SDA/20/205929 10-07-2021 Why I recommended NCC
2 CDT Balaji P KAR/SDA/20/205899 10-07-2021 Experience with seniors, motivation to join NCC
3 CDT Ajay mathur KAR/SDA/20/205888 10-07-2021 Experience with seniors, How NCC Changed my life
4 CDT Varun Pawar KAR/SDA/20/205904 10-07-2021 How NCC Changed my life
5 CDT Mujahid Pasha KAR/SDA/20/205903 10-07-2021 Experience with seniors
6 CDT Kishore KAR/SDA/20/205921 10-07-2021 How NCC Changed my life
7 CDT Viketh Venkatesh KAR/SDA/19/205898 10-07-2021 How NCC Changed my life, Experience with seniors
8 CDT Kishan KAR/SDA/19/205920 10-07-2021 Experience with seniors, Experience on Enrollenment day
9 LCPL Shreyank KAR/SDA/19/205909 10-07-2021 Experience with seniors, Experience in NCC Camps

10 LCPL Vishal Poonia KAR/SDA/19/205907 10-07-2021 motivation tp join NCC,Enorllment experience
11 CDT Rahul Dubey KAR/SDA/19/205924 10-07-2021 How NCC benefited my friend
12 LCPL Adthiya KAR/SDA/19/205926 10-07-2021 Experience with seniors, experience in NCC camps
13 LCPL Abhishek Boipai KAR/SDA/19/205922 10-07-2021 Experience with seniors, Experience on Enrollenment day
14 CDT Mohammed Ghouse KAR/SDA/19/205918 10-07-2021 Experience with seniors, Experience in NCC Camps
15 CDT Surya KAR/SWA/20/205923 10-07-2021 Experience with seniors, Experience in NCC Camps
16 CDT Josea joseph KAR/SWA/20/205937 10-07-2021 Motivation to join NCC, How NCC changed my life
17 CDT Shradha Inamdar KAR/SWA/20/205931 10-07-2021 Experience with ANO, Experience on parades
18 CDT Konduru Poojitha KAR/SWA/20/205938 10-07-2021 Experience With seniors,Why I recommended NCC
19  CDT Priyanka M Rajdev KAR/SWA/20/205935 10-07-2021 How NCC changed my life, Experience on parades
20 CDT Gayathri KAR/SWA/20/205933 10-07-2021 How NCC Changed my life, First day of NCC
21 CDT Rakshitha KAR/SWA/20/205930 10-07-2021 How NCC changed my life, Experience on parades
22 CDT Kavya G KAR/SWA/20/205940 10-07-2021 Motivation to join NCC, How NCC changed my life
23 CDT Pravalika S KAR/SWA/20/205939 10-07-2021 Enrollment day experience, Why I recommended NCC
24 CDT Meghana P KAR/SWA/20/205925 10-07-2021 Experience, Motivation to join NCC
25 CDT Manoja Yadavilli KAR/SWA/20/205936 10-07-2021 Experience on enrollenment day,Why I recommended NCC
26 CDT Saniya Khan KAR/SWA/20/205934 10-07-2021 Humour in uniform ,Why I recommended NCC
27 LCPL Shivani Raju KAR/SWA/19/205906 10-07-2021 Experience on parades,Why I recommended NCC
28 CDT Tamareselvi KAR/SWA/19/205928 10-07-2021 How NCC changed my life, Experience on parades
29 CPL Uma Maheshwari KAR/SWA/19/205912 10-07-2021 Experience With seniors,Why I recommended NCC
30 LCPL Sneha K C KAR/SWA/19/205915 10-07-2021 How NCC Changed my life
31 LCPL Nirmala Spoorthi U KAR/SWA/19/205911 10-07-2021 Experience with seniors,Motivation to join NCC



     SL NAME REGT. NUMBER 

         1 Ajay Mathur KAR/20/SDA/205888

2 M Vasantha Kumar KAR/20/SDA/205891

3 Viketh Venkatesh KAR/20/SDA/205898

4 Balaji P KAR/20/SDA/205899

5 Mohan Raj S KAR/20/SDA/205901

6 MN Mujahid Pasha KAR/20/SDA/205903

7 Ajay G KAR/20/SDA/205921

8 Krithik Kumar P KAR/20/SDA/205929

9 Rakshitha KAR/20/SWA/205930

10 Shradha Shashidhar Inamdar KAR/20/SWA/205931

11 Jaldhisha P KAR/20/SWA/205932

12 Gayathri KAR/20/SWA/205933

13 Saniya Khan KAR/20/SWA/205934

14 Priyanka M Rajdev KAR/20/SWA/205935

15 Manoja Yadavilli KAR/20/SWA/205936

16 Josea S Joseph KAR/20/SWA/205937

17 Konduru Poojitha  KAR/20/SWA/205938

18 Pravallika S KAR/20/SWA/205939

19 Kavya G KAR/20/SWA/205940
20 kishore K M KAR/20/SDA/205890

SINDHI COLLEGE
LIST OF NCC CADETS

2020-21



21 Meghana P KAR/20/SWA/205925
22 Varun A Pawar KAR/20/SDA/205904

        23 Varsha Singh  KAR/19/SWA/205905

24 J Uma Maheshwari  KAR/19/SWA/205912

25 Shivani Raju KAR/19/SWA205906

26 Nirmala Spoorthi KAR/19/SWA/205911

27 Sneha KC KAR/19/SWA/205915

28 Abhishek Boipai KAR/19/SDA/205922

29 Mohammed Ghouse KAR/19/SDA/205918

30 Suraj Singh KAR/19/SDA/205916

31 Dhanush Balaji V KAR/19/SDA/205917

32 Rahul Dubey KAR/19/SDA/205924

33 M Surya  KAR/19/SDA/205923

34 Adithya Sharma KAR/19/SDA/205926

35 Vishal Poonia  KAR/19/SDA/205907

36 Kavya Lakshmi G KAR/19/SWA/205914

37 Shiva Kumar V KAR/19/SDA/205927

38 Kishan S Patel KAR/19/SDA/205920

39 Shreyank S KAR/19/SDA/205909

40 Madan Gowda S KAR/19/SDA/205919

41 Thamare Selvi M KAR/19/SWA/205928

42 Chethan S KAR/18/SDA/205889

43 Dharani SJ KAR/18/SWA/205897

44 Devender Singh Parihar KAR/18/SDA/205900

45 Jayasudha J KAR/18/SWA/205892

46 Rohit Dubey  KAR/18/SDA/205896

47 Rupan Kumar Yadav KAR/18/SDA/205895

48 Srilekha Deshpande KAR/18/SWA/205893

49 Srushti S KAR/18/SWA/205894

50 Abhishek KAR/18/SDA/205895




